
WRAC

Friday, 25 March 2011 ~ Sunday, 27 March 2011

2011 DNZ Autumn Champs Wellington

Detailed Results

Wellington

5.3.0.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Platform, Preliminary

Stone, Liam -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 70.40  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 105.60  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 137.85  Inward Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 52.50 190.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5   21.0 44.10 234.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 28.60 263.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 57.00 320.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Platform, Preliminary

Edwards, Beth -- Wellington 1

101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 55.90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 82.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 109.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 142.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 178.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 8.0   22.5 38.25 216.40  Armstand Somersault

Cui, Lizzie -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 6.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 33.00 60.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 90.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 24.00 114.95  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 146.40  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 171.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 207.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Forkert, Kayla -- Waikato 1

101B 7.5 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 32.90 65.90  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 97.10  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 135.35  Reverse Dive

302C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 165.75  Reverse Somersault

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 202.65  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 235.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 278.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Forkert, Natasha -- Waikato 2

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 36.00  Armstand Somersault

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 66.00  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 93.30  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 131.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 160.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 194.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 229.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 262.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Preliminary

Stone, Liam -- North Harbour Diving 1

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.0 42.00 79.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 42.00 121.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 165.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 208.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 252.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Preliminary

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 1

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 71.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 105.60  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 139.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 168.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m

Moore, Richard -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 67.95  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 101.10  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 134.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 166.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 207.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 250.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 288.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 316.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 349.15  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Coutie, Jacob -- Waikato Diving 2

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 62.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 96.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 135.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 168.95  Inward Dive

303B 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 168.95 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   12.0 31.20 200.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 230.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 276.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   10.5 24.15 300.70  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m

Christie, Matt -- Waikato 3

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 43.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   11.5 18.40 61.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 84.90  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 106.15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.5 23.10 129.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 13.20 142.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 160.45  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 185.25  Reverse Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 18.05 203.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Platform, Final

Stone, Liam -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 137.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 137.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 137.85  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 137.85  Inward Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 48.30 186.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 227.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 2.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 24.70 251.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 43.50 295.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Platform, Final

Edwards, Beth -- Wellington 1

101B 5 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 109.30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 109.30  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 109.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 109.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 141.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 176.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 209.40  Armstand Somersault

Cui, Lizzie -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 5 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 114.95  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 114.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 114.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 114.95  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.0   15.0 25.50 140.45  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 168.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 200.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Platform, Final

Forkert, Natasha -- Waikato 1

612B 7.5 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 131.10  Armstand Somersault

101B 7.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 131.10  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 131.10  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 131.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 160.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 189.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 230.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Platform, Final

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 269.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Forkert, Kayla -- Waikato 2

101B 7.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 135.35  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 135.35  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 135.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 135.35  Reverse Dive

302C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 164.15  Reverse Somersault

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 197.45  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 223.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 265.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m

Stone, Liam -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5   25.5 40.80 79.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 34.00 113.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 38.25 152.15  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0   20.0 44.00 196.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 247.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 291.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 49.35 340.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 46.80 387.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m

Cui, Lizzie -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 68.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 93.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.5 32.25 125.65  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 160.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   18.5 42.55 202.85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 240.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0   8.0 16.00 256.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Edwards, Beth -- Wellington 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 59.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 85.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 112.90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 147.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 184.95  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 20.00 204.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 235.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Loos, Claudia -- North Harbour Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 54.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 77.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 26.25 103.95  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 134.35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 159.65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 188.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   8.5 17.00 205.25  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m

Roycroft, Casey -- Waikato 4

101B 1 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 14.95 14.95  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 21.25 36.20  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 63.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 87.95  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 113.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 140.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 166.25  Inward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 190.05  Back Somersault

Johnson, Kate -- Wellington 5

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.0 25.50 51.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 71.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 101.10  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 124.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 149.60  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 168.00 4Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 188.90  Forward Double Somersault

Roberts, Michaela -- North Harbour Diving 6

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 56.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 81.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 111.05  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 140.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 170.20  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 170.20 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0   7.5 15.00 185.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Power, Georgia -- Diving Otago 7

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 12.75 32.90  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 19.50 52.40  Inward Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 74.80  Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 14.45 89.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 115.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 134.35  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 16.15 150.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Woods, Brenda -- Waikato 8

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 37.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5   5.0 8.00 45.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 70.55  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 12.75 83.30  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 101.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 18.40 120.10  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 140.35  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys 3m

Brown, Nathan -- Diving Waitakere 1

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 68.25  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.5 31.85 100.10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 132.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 156.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys 3m

Schievink, Drew -- Diving Otago 2

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 22.40 41.25  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 18.00 59.25  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 82.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 109.70  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 6 14:58,  Sunday, 27 March 2011

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 1m

Norris, Cordelia -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 60.35  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 30.80 91.15  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 120.75  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 151.35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 42.90 194.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 234.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holland, Jess -- Wellington 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 38.25 67.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 101.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 139.75  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 157.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 190.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 224.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Goh, Yu Qian -- Wellington 3

101B 1 1.3 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 33.15 33.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 66.90  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 100.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 129.80  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 151.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 187.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 220.40  Inward Somersault

Knowles, Madeline -- Wellington 4

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 36.00 63.30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 41.65 104.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 20.40 125.35  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 1.5   10.5 19.95 145.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 181.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 213.80  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 1m

Wilson, Ellery -- Diving Otago 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 40.20  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 61.20  Inward Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 89.20  Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.0 17.00 106.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 14.40 120.60 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 144.40  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 167.35  Forward Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

U 11 Skills 1m Boys

Brown, Nathan -- Diving Waitakere 1

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Back jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 81.50  Back line-up

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 106.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 121.50  Back Dive

Mollan, Sampson -- Wellington 2

100B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 36.50  Back jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 58.50  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 77.50  Back line-up

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 100.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 116.50  Back Dive

Schievink, Drew -- Diving Otago 3

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.00  Back jump

10B 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 60.50  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 77.50  Back line-up

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 98.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 115.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Final

Stone, Liam -- North Harbour Diving 1

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 49.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.5 35.00 84.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 51.80 136.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 180.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 45.60 225.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 272.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Final

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 1

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 31.05 31.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 40.60 71.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 103.95  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 143.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 179.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Boys

Jenkins, Anton -- Wellington 1

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 43.00  Forward jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 65.50  Back jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 90.00  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 27.60 117.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 139.60  Back line-up

100A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 162.60  Forward jump

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 181.10  Back jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 205.60  Forward line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Boys

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 226.60  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Girls

Kerr, Emma -- Wellington 1

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 46.00  Forward jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 66.00  Back jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 91.00  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.5   26.0 31.20 122.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 4.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 140.20  Back line-up

100A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 163.70  Forward jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 187.70  Back jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 210.20  Forward line-up

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 231.20  Back line-up

Rawiri, Keeti -- Wellington 2

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   25.5 25.50 49.50  Forward jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 75.00  Back jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 100.00  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   22.0 26.40 126.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 145.90  Back line-up

100A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 165.40  Forward jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 186.90  Back jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 202.90  Forward line-up

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 222.40  Back line-up

Emrys, Nia -- Wellington 3

100C 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 48.50  Forward jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 73.00  Back jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 93.00  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 15.00 108.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 125.50  Back line-up

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 146.00  Forward jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0   21.5 21.50 167.50  Back jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 186.50  Forward line-up

20C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 206.00  Back line-up

Enright, Juliet -- Wellington 4

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 66.50  Back jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 89.00  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 109.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 4.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 126.40  Back line-up

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 144.40  Forward jump

200A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 163.90  Back jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 184.90  Forward line-up

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 204.40  Back line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Girls

Hallen, Georgia -- Waikato 5

100C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 34.00  Forward jump

200C 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 52.00  Back jump

200B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 67.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 90.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 108.80  Back line-up

100A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 127.30  Forward jump

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 145.30  Back jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 167.30  Forward line-up

20C 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 12.00 179.30  Back line-up

Enright, Caroline -- Wellington 6

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 37.50  Forward jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 57.00  Back jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 75.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 19.20 94.70  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 113.20  Back line-up

100A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 129.20  Forward jump

200A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 144.70  Back jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0   18.0 18.00 162.70  Forward line-up

20C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 162.70  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 66.40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 106.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 138.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 169.40  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 25.30 194.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 224.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 31.25 255.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 34.80 290.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Forkert, Kayla -- Waikato 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 38.25 69.70  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 33.00 102.70  Inward Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 25.20 127.90  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 147.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 23.10 170.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 40.00 210.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0   15.5 34.10 245.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 278.05  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m

Forkert, Natasha -- Waikato 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 57.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 89.40  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 118.20  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 145.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 3.0   8.0 16.00 161.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 205.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 244.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 275.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Devereux, Genevieve -- Diving Otago 4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 68.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 97.25  Inward Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 122.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 150.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 18.00 168.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 31.05 199.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 231.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0   3.0 6.60 238.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hall, Milleey -- North Harbour Diving 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 49.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 72.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 96.10  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 122.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 151.05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0   4.5 9.00 160.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 195.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 2.0 1.5 1.0 3.5 1.5   5.0 9.50 204.75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 3m

Goh, Yu Qian -- Wellington 1

101B 3 1.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 64.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 36.90 101.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 45.00 146.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 183.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 216.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 29.45 245.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holland, Jess -- Wellington 2

101B 3 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 63.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 87.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 121.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 151.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 179.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 214.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 3m

Norris, Cordelia -- North Harbour Diving 3

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 50.70  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 84.00  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 117.15  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 142.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 174.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 208.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 3m, Preliminary

Stone, Liam -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 70.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 96.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 141.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 178.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 231.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 37.80 269.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 47.60 316.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 58.80 375.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 3m, Preliminary

Loos, Claudia -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 61.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 93.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 128.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 165.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5   16.0 38.40 203.45  Inward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 232.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 265.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Woods, Brenda -- Waikato 2

101B 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 15.75  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.0 19.80 35.55  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 52.55  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 16.10 68.65  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 2.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 90.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 12.75 103.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 125.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1.8 1.0 2.0 1.5 0.5 0.5   3.0 5.40 130.65  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 3m, Preliminary

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 70.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 32.55 103.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 138.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 169.80  Reverse Dive

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 42.00 211.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.0 29.70 241.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 3m, Preliminary

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 284.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 28.80 313.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Forkert, Natasha -- Waikato 2

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 48.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 80.45  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 108.45  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 145.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

202A 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 167.95  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 196.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 231.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 270.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Devereux, Genevieve -- Diving Otago 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 57.40  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 26.60 84.00  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 24.30 108.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 144.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 174.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 200.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 231.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 258.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys 1m

Brown, Nathan -- Diving Waitakere 1

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 62.65  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 91.35  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 124.15  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 152.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mollan, Sampson -- Wellington 2

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 51.45  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 78.05  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 108.05  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 133.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Schievink, Drew -- Diving Otago 3

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 51.90  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 78.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 104.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 124.95  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 3m, Final

Loos, Claudia -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 165.05  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 165.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 165.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 165.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 165.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 192.65  Inward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 3m, Final

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 216.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.0 24.70 241.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Woods, Brenda -- Waikato 2

101B 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 90.65  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 90.65  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 90.65  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 90.65  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 90.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 107.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 18.05 125.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1.8 2.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 0.5   3.0 5.40 131.35  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 3m, Final

Stone, Liam -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 178.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 178.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 178.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 178.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 178.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 55.35 234.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5   17.0 47.60 281.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.5 49.00 330.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 372.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 3m, Final

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 169.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 169.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 169.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 169.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 169.80  Reverse Dive

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 209.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 250.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 297.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 45.60 343.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Forkert, Natasha -- Waikato 2

101B 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 145.45  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 145.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 145.45  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 145.45  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 145.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

202A 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 175.15  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 206.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 244.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 279.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 3m, Final

Devereux, Genevieve -- Diving Otago 3

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 144.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 144.30  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 144.30  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 144.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 144.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 174.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 198.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 235.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 19.95 255.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

U 11 Skills 3m Boys

Brown, Nathan -- Diving Waitakere 1

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 59.00  Back jump

200B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 80.50  Back jump

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 107.00  Forward line-up

20C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 7.5   25.5 25.50 132.50  Back line-up

Mollan, Sampson -- Wellington 2

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 39.00  Forward jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 58.50  Back jump

200B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 79.00  Back jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 102.50  Forward line-up

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 122.50  Back line-up

Schievink, Drew -- Diving Otago 3

100C 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 60.50  Back jump

200B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 79.50  Back jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 99.00  Forward line-up

20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 118.50  Back line-up

A/B Girls 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Cui, Lizzie -- Diving Waitakere

Loos, Claudia -- North Harbour Diving

1

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   8.5 36.5 43.80 43.808.0 8.0 7.0 6.0  

201C 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   9.0 40.0 48.00 91.809.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   8.0 37.5 36.00 127.808.0 8.0 8.5 7.0  

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   5.5 32.5 39.00 166.807.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   5.5 28.5 30.78 197.586.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving

Forkert, Natasha -- Waikato

2

101B 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   8.0 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   6.5 33.5 40.20 81.007.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   7.0 32.5 37.05 118.057.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 30.5 38.43 156.486.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   7.5 36.0 34.56 191.047.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  



A/B Girls 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Devereux, Genevieve -- Diving Otago

Forkert, Kayla -- Waikato

3

101B 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   8.5 38.0 45.60 45.608.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  

401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 2.0 4.5   6.0 30.5 36.60 82.204.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  

201B 3 1.8 7.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   7.0 32.0 34.56 116.768.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.0   6.5 32.0 30.72 147.486.5 5.5 6.5 6.5  

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.0 34.0 42.84 190.327.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  

Hall, Milleey -- North Harbour Diving

Roberts, Michaela -- North Harbour Diving

4

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   8.0 33.0 39.60 39.606.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  

201C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   7.0 34.0 40.80 80.407.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5   7.5 35.0 29.40 109.807.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   6.5 33.5 32.16 141.967.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   5.5 27.5 31.35 173.315.0 4.5 5.5 6.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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13U Girls 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Holland, Jess -- Wellington

Knowles, Madeline -- Wellington

1

101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0   8.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.0 9.0 8.5 7.5  

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   8.0 38.5 46.20 93.608.0 6.0 8.0 8.0  

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   7.0 33.5 38.19 131.797.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   8.5 38.5 36.96 168.758.5 6.0 8.0 7.5  

Mens 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Stone, Liam -- North Harbour Diving

Moore, Richard -- Diving Waitakere

1

401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 6.5   7.5 36.5 43.80 43.807.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  

201C 3 2.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 5.5   7.0 35.0 42.00 85.807.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   7.0 31.0 33.48 119.286.5 5.5 5.0 7.5  

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.5   7.0 33.0 41.58 160.866.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  

113C 3 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0   8.0 36.0 36.72 197.587.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   5.5 28.5 41.04 238.625.5 6.5 5.0 5.5  

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m

Coutie, Jacob -- Waikato Diving 1

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 33.35 33.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 70.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 37.70 108.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 140.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 185.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 223.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Moore, Richard -- Diving Waitakere 2

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 74.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 39.00 113.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 152.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 183.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 37.95 221.65  Back Somersault 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m

Stone, Liam -- North Harbour Diving 3

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 87.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 6.0   12.5 26.25 113.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.0 31.20 144.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 186.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5223D 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 31.05 217.35  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 16 14:58,  Sunday, 27 March 2011

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m

Forkert, Kayla -- Waikato 1

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 77.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 116.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 41.80 157.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 182.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 2

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 28.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 76.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 109.05  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 30.00 139.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   11.5 27.60 166.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Forkert, Natasha -- Waikato 3

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 24.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 24.00 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 57.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 88.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 111.00  Reverse Dive


